
Malmö Open 2016
Junior/U20 Epee Girls

Malmö, 10.04.2016

Fencers (present, structured order - 17 fencers)
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name and first name nat. club number

LARSEN SCHREMMER Sarah DEN FKT KOBENHAVN
JENSEN Anne-Sofie Skaarup DEN HFK HELLERUP
PELTONEN Anna FIN HFM HELSINKI
SIHVO Vilhelmiina FIN HFM HELSINKI
TERHO Maija FIN KAVE TAMPERE
HAAVISTO Alma FIN KYIF KIRKKONUMMI
HAAVISTO Anna FIN KYIF KIRKKONUMMI
JANSSEN Emma Louisa Marie GER FG SEGEBERG
KELPE Annemarie GER FG SEGEBERG
LINOW Solveig GER SC ITZEHOE
SCHOOF Clara GER SC ITZEHOE
BORSODI Nora SWE LFK LINKÖPING 13
LEHRMAN Cecilia SWE LFK LINKÖPING 1
AHLBERG Amanda SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM 17
NIKOLOV Kalina SWE ARA HELSINGBORG 47
LÖFVENBERG Sara SWE LJFK LJUNGBY 20
TÖRNSJÖ Clara SWE GFK GÖTEBORG 21
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Formula of the competition
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17 fencers

2 poules: rounds

Round No 1
17 fencers
3 poules (2 poules of 6, 1 poule of 5)
Separation by : countries, clubs
17 qualifiers

Round No 2
17 fencers
3 poules (2 poules of 6, 1 poule of 5)
Separation by : countries, clubs
17 qualifiers
_________________________________

Qualification at the end of the poules on 2 rounds
Ranking at the end of the poules on 2 rounds

Direct elimination : 17 fencers

Direct elimination
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Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 1    8:50    piste No  14
Referee: BAKHUREVIC Madina SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

V/M ind. HS rank
NIKOLOV Kalina SWE ARA HELSINGBORG  3  0  V  3 0.250 -8 11 4
LEHRMAN Cecilia SWE LFK LINKÖPING  V  V  V  V 1.000 11 20 1
LARSEN SCHREMMER Sara DEN FKT KOBENHAVN  V  0  V  4 0.500 0 14 3
PELTONEN Anna FIN HFM HELSINKI  4  2  4  4 0.000 -6 14 5
KELPE Annemarie GER FG SEGEBERG  V  4  V  V 0.750 3 19 2

Poule No 2    8:50    piste No  15
Referee: MANCEWICZ Pawel SWE GOFK VISBY

V/M ind. HS rank
TÖRNSJÖ Clara SWE GFK GÖTEBORG  V  3  V  4  2 0.400 -1 19 4
BORSODI Nora SWE LFK LINKÖPING  3  3  V  2  4 0.200 -4 17 5
SIHVO Vilhelmiina FIN HFM HELSINKI  V  V  V  3  2 0.600 1 20 3
HAAVISTO Anna FIN KYIF KIRKKONUMM  2  1  3  1  1 0.000 -17 8 6
JENSEN Anne-Sofie Skaarup DEN HFK HELLERUP  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 11 25 1
LINOW Solveig GER SC ITZEHOE  V  V  V  V  4 0.800 10 24 2

Poule No 3    8:50    piste No  16
Referee: LERNESJÖ Ulf SWE MF19 MALMÖ

V/M ind. HS rank
TERHO Maija FIN KAVE TAMPERE  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 10 25 1
HAAVISTO Alma FIN KYIF KIRKKONUMM  4  3  4  V  4 0.200 -2 20 5
LÖFVENBERG Sara SWE LJFK LJUNGBY  4  V  V  V  V 0.800 8 24 2
AHLBERG Amanda SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM  1  V  2  V  4 0.400 -6 17 4
JANSSEN Emma Louisa Mari GER FG SEGEBERG  4  2  3  4  V 0.200 -6 18 6
SCHOOF Clara GER SC ITZEHOE  2  V  3  V  4 0.400 -4 19 3
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 17 fencers)
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rank name and first name nat. club V/M ind. HS group

1 JENSEN Anne-Sofie Skaarup DEN HFK HELLERUP 1.000 11 25 qualifier
2 LEHRMAN Cecilia SWE LFK LINKÖPING 1.000 11 20 qualifier
3 TERHO Maija FIN KAVE TAMPERE 1.000 10 25 qualifier
4 LINOW Solveig GER SC ITZEHOE 0.800 10 24 qualifier
5 LÖFVENBERG Sara SWE LJFK LJUNGBY 0.800 8 24 qualifier
6 KELPE Annemarie GER FG SEGEBERG 0.750 3 19 qualifier
7 SIHVO Vilhelmiina FIN HFM HELSINKI 0.600 1 20 qualifier
8 LARSEN SCHREMMER Sarah DEN FKT KOBENHAVN 0.500 0 14 qualifier
9 TÖRNSJÖ Clara SWE GFK GÖTEBORG 0.400 -1 19 qualifier

10 SCHOOF Clara GER SC ITZEHOE 0.400 -4 19 qualifier
11 AHLBERG Amanda SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.400 -6 17 qualifier
12 NIKOLOV Kalina SWE ARA HELSINGBORG 0.250 -8 11 qualifier
13 HAAVISTO Alma FIN KYIF KIRKKONUM 0.200 -2 20 qualifier
14 BORSODI Nora SWE LFK LINKÖPING 0.200 -4 17 qualifier
15 JANSSEN Emma Louisa Marie GER FG SEGEBERG 0.200 -6 18 qualifier
16 PELTONEN Anna FIN HFM HELSINKI 0.000 -6 14 qualifier
17 HAAVISTO Anna FIN KYIF KIRKKONUM 0.000 -17 8 qualifier
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Poules, round No 2
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Poule No 1    10:15    piste No  14
Referee: DORDEVIC Larisa SWE HGIF HALMSTAD

V/M ind. HS rank
SIHVO Vilhelmiina FIN HFM HELSINKI  V  3  V  4  4 0.400 1 21 4
HAAVISTO Anna FIN KYIF KIRKKONUMMI  2  2  4  3  1 0.000 -13 12 6
LÖFVENBERG Sara SWE LJFK LJUNGBY  V  V  V  V  0 0.800 2 20 2
BORSODI Nora SWE LFK LINKÖPING  3  V  4  V  V 0.600 2 22 3
SCHOOF Clara GER SC ITZEHOE  V  V  4  4  2 0.400 -2 20 5
JENSEN Anne-Sofie Skaarup DEN HFK HELLERUP  V  V  V  2  V 0.800 10 22 1

Poule No 2    10:15    piste No  15
Referee: PÖYSTI Laura FIN HFM HELSINKI

V/M ind. HS rank
LEHRMAN Cecilia SWE LFK LINKÖPING  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 20 1
NIKOLOV Kalina SWE ARA HELSINGBORG  0  1  4  0 0.000 -15 5 5
HAAVISTO Alma FIN KYIF KIRKKONUMMI  3  V  V  4 0.500 5 17 2
LARSEN SCHREMMER Sara DEN FKT KOBENHAVN  0  V  1  V 0.500 -6 11 4
KELPE Annemarie GER FG SEGEBERG  4  V  V  3 0.500 3 17 3

Poule No 3    10:15    piste No  16
Referee: RASMUSSEN Bjorn SWE UF UPPSALA

V/M ind. HS rank
PELTONEN Anna FIN HFM HELSINKI  V  4  4  V  4 0.400 2 22 3
TERHO Maija FIN KAVE TAMPERE  4  V V2 V  V 0.800 10 21 1
JANSSEN Emma Louisa MarieGER FG SEGEBERG  V  0  1  4  3 0.200 -11 13 6
LINOW Solveig GER SC ITZEHOE  V  0  V  V  V 0.800 5 20 2
AHLBERG Amanda SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM  1  2  V  4  V 0.400 -5 17 5
TÖRNSJÖ Clara SWE GFK GÖTEBORG  V  4  V  4  3 0.400 -1 21 4
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Ranking of poules, round No 2 (ordered by ranking - 17 fencers)
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rank name and first name nat. club V/M ind. HS group

1 LEHRMAN Cecilia SWE LFK LINKÖPING 1.000 24 40 qualifier
2 JENSEN Anne-Sofie Skaarup DEN HFK HELLERUP 0.900 21 47 qualifier
3 TERHO Maija FIN KAVE TAMPERE 0.900 20 46 qualifier
4 LINOW Solveig GER SC ITZEHOE 0.800 15 44 qualifier
5 LÖFVENBERG Sara SWE LJFK LJUNGBY 0.800 10 44 qualifier
6 KELPE Annemarie GER FG SEGEBERG 0.625 6 36 qualifier
7 SIHVO Vilhelmiina FIN HFM HELSINKI 0.500 2 41 qualifier
8 LARSEN SCHREMMER Sarah DEN FKT KOBENHAVN 0.500 -6 25 qualifier
9 TÖRNSJÖ Clara SWE GFK GÖTEBORG 0.400 -2 40 qualifier

10 BORSODI Nora SWE LFK LINKÖPING 0.400 -2 39 qualifier
11 SCHOOF Clara GER SC ITZEHOE 0.400 -6 39 qualifier
12 AHLBERG Amanda SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.400 -11 34 qualifier
13 HAAVISTO Alma FIN KYIF KIRKKONUMMI 0.333 3 37 qualifier
14 PELTONEN Anna FIN HFM HELSINKI 0.222 -4 36 qualifier
15 JANSSEN Emma Louisa Marie GER FG SEGEBERG 0.200 -17 31 qualifier
16 NIKOLOV Kalina SWE ARA HELSINGBORG 0.125 -23 16 qualifier
17 HAAVISTO Anna FIN KYIF KIRKKONUMMI 0.000 -30 20 qualifier
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Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking - 17 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name nat. club V/M ind. HS group

1 LEHRMAN Cecilia SWE LFK LINKÖPING 1.000 24 40 qualifier
2 JENSEN Anne-Sofie Skaarup DEN HFK HELLERUP 0.900 21 47 qualifier
3 TERHO Maija FIN KAVE TAMPERE 0.900 20 46 qualifier
4 LINOW Solveig GER SC ITZEHOE 0.800 15 44 qualifier
5 LÖFVENBERG Sara SWE LJFK LJUNGBY 0.800 10 44 qualifier
6 KELPE Annemarie GER FG SEGEBERG 0.625 6 36 qualifier
7 SIHVO Vilhelmiina FIN HFM HELSINKI 0.500 2 41 qualifier
8 LARSEN SCHREMMER Sarah DEN FKT KOBENHAVN 0.500 -6 25 qualifier
9 TÖRNSJÖ Clara SWE GFK GÖTEBORG 0.400 -2 40 qualifier

10 BORSODI Nora SWE LFK LINKÖPING 0.400 -2 39 qualifier
11 SCHOOF Clara GER SC ITZEHOE 0.400 -6 39 qualifier
12 AHLBERG Amanda SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.400 -11 34 qualifier
13 HAAVISTO Alma FIN KYIF KIRKKONUMMI 0.333 3 37 qualifier
14 PELTONEN Anna FIN HFM HELSINKI 0.222 -4 36 qualifier
15 JANSSEN Emma Louisa Marie GER FG SEGEBERG 0.200 -17 31 qualifier
16 NIKOLOV Kalina SWE ARA HELSINGBORG 0.125 -23 16 qualifier
17 HAAVISTO Anna FIN KYIF KIRKKONUMMI 0.000 -30 20 qualifier
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Malmö Open Junior/U20 Epee Girls page 1/1

1 LEHRMAN Cecilia SWE LFK LINKÖPING

Tableau of 32

32 --------- ---

17 HAAVISTO Anna FIN KYIF KIRKKONUMMI

16 NIKOLOV Kalina SWE ARA HELSINGBORG    15/11

9 TÖRNSJÖ Clara SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

24 --------- ---

25 --------- ---

8 LARSEN SCHREMME DEN FKT KOBENHAVN

5 LÖFVENBERG Sara SWE LJFK LJUNGBY

28 --------- ---

21 --------- ---

12 AHLBERG Amanda SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM

13 HAAVISTO Alma FIN KYIF KIRKKONUMMI

20 --------- ---

29 --------- ---

4 LINOW Solveig GER SC ITZEHOE

3 TERHO Maija FIN KAVE TAMPERE

30 --------- ---

19 --------- ---

14 PELTONEN Anna FIN HFM HELSINKI

11 SCHOOF Clara GER SC ITZEHOE

22 --------- ---

27 --------- ---

6 KELPE Annemarie GER FG SEGEBERG

7 SIHVO Vilhelmiina FIN HFM HELSINKI

26 --------- ---

23 --------- ---

10 BORSODI Nora SWE LFK LINKÖPING

15 JANSSEN Emma Louisa GER FG SEGEBERG

18 --------- ---

31 --------- ---

2 JENSEN Anne-Sofie Ska DEN HFK HELLERUP

LEHRMAN Cecilia

Tableau of 16

NIKOLOV Kalina
   15/1

TÖRNSJÖ Clara

LARSEN SCHREMME
   15/14

LÖFVENBERG Sara

AHLBERG Amanda
   15/13

HAAVISTO Alma

LINOW Solveig
   15/7

TERHO Maija

PELTONEN Anna
   15/12

SCHOOF Clara

KELPE Annemarie
   15/13

SIHVO Vilhelmiina

BORSODI Nora
   15/13

JANSSEN Emma Louisa

JENSEN Anne-Sofie Ska
   15/11

LEHRMAN Cecilia

LARSEN SCHREMME

LÖFVENBERG Sara

LINOW Solveig

PELTONEN Anna

KELPE Annemarie

BORSODI Nora

JANSSEN Emma Louisa
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1 LEHRMAN Cecilia SWE LFK LINKÖPING

Tableau of 8

8 LARSEN SCHREMME DEN FKT KOBENHAV    6/2

5 LÖFVENBERG Sara SWE LJFK LJUNGBY

4 LINOW Solveig GER SC ITZEHOE    15/10

3 PELTONEN Anna FIN HFM HELSINKI

6 KELPE Annemarie GER FG SEGEBERG    15/14

7 BORSODI Nora SWE LFK LINKÖPING

2 JANSSEN Emma Louisa GER FG SEGEBERG    15/11

LEHRMAN Cecilia

Semi-finals

LÖFVENBERG Sara
   15/14

PELTONEN Anna

BORSODI Nora
   15/13

LEHRMAN Cecilia

Final

BORSODI Nora

   15/13
LEHRMAN Cecilia
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 17 fencers)
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rank name and first name club nat.

1 LEHRMAN Cecilia LFK LINKÖPING SWE
2 BORSODI Nora LFK LINKÖPING SWE
3 LÖFVENBERG Sara LJFK LJUNGBY SWE
3 PELTONEN Anna HFM HELSINKI FIN
5 LINOW Solveig SC ITZEHOE GER
6 KELPE Annemarie FG SEGEBERG GER
7 LARSEN SCHREMMER Sarah FKT KOBENHAVN DEN
8 JANSSEN Emma Louisa Marie FG SEGEBERG GER
9 JENSEN Anne-Sofie Skaarup HFK HELLERUP DEN

10 TERHO Maija KAVE TAMPERE FIN
11 SIHVO Vilhelmiina HFM HELSINKI FIN
12 TÖRNSJÖ Clara GFK GÖTEBORG SWE
13 SCHOOF Clara SC ITZEHOE GER
14 AHLBERG Amanda ÄFK STOCKHOLM SWE
15 HAAVISTO Alma KYIF KIRKKONUMMI FIN
16 NIKOLOV Kalina ARA HELSINGBORG SWE
17 HAAVISTO Anna KYIF KIRKKONUMMI FIN
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